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Originally designed as a rugged and economical solution for field or studio applications 
that require the use of existing standard fiber cable with the SMPTE Hybrid HDTV Camera 
Connectors, the PUMA Adapter has grown into a full line of cable adapters.  Use to 
interconnect equipment with standard ST or LC connectors in locations where non-
standard connectors are the only ones in use.   
 
Always available in male and female SMPTE versions, the PUMA is also now available in 
several other popular connector styles like Fischer, Delphi, OpticalCON/QSeal, Expanded 
Beam and others!  See below for the full listing. 

Not just for adapting to standard connector styles, the PUMA also comes in an Extender 
version for non-hermaphroditic daisy-chaining of optical cables, regardless of the 
connector style.

* Call for custom adapters and extenders: D38999, M28876, TFOCA-II, Delphi, and many more….. *

FIS BLUE PUMA ADAPTERS

PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS

ORDERING INFORMATION
ADAPTERS

FB-PUMA-EDW-8S-2 SMPTE EDW Socket -to- 2x ST, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-FXW-8S-2 SMPTE FXW Plug -to- 2x ST, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-EDW-LS-2 SMPTE EDW Socket -to- 2x LC, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-FXW-LS-2 SMPTE FXW Plug -to- 2x LC, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-EDW-FRS-2 SMPTE EDW Socket -to- Fischer 2-channel Receptacle, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-FXW-FRS-2 SMPTE FXW Plug -to- Fischer 2-channel Receptacle, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-EB-LS-2 Expanded Beam Receptacle -to- 2x LC, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-EB-8S-2 Expanded Beam Receptacle -to- 2x ST, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-EB-LS-4 Expanded Beam Receptacle -to- 4x LC, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-EB-8S-4 Expanded Beam Receptacle -to- 4x ST, Singlemode
EXTENDERS

FB-PUMA-OCD-OCD-S OpticalCON Duo -to- OpticalCON Duo, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-OCD-OCD-M1 OpticalCON Duo -to- OpticalCON Duo, 62.5µm Multimode
FB-PUMA-OCD-OCD-M3 OpticalCON Duo -to- OpticalCON Duo, 50µm OM3 Multimode
FB-PUMA-OCQ-OCQ-S OpticalCON Quad -to- OpticalCON Quad, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-OCQ-OCQ-M1 OpticalCON Quad -to- OpticalCON Quad, 62.5µm Multimode
FB-PUMA-OCQ-OCQ-M3 OpticalCON Quad -to- OpticalCON Quad, 50µm OM3 Multimode
FB-PUMA-FR-FR-S-2 Fischer 2-channel Receptacle -to- Receptacle, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-FR-FR-M3-2 Fischer 2-channel Receptacle -to- Receptacle, 50µm OM3 Multimode
FB-PUMA-FR-FR-S-4 Fischer 4-channel Receptacle -to- Receptacle, Singlemode
FB-PUMA-FR-FR-M3-4 Fischer 4-channel Receptacle -to- Receptacle, 50µm OM3 Multimode

•	 Extremely durable and compact machined body
•	 Extender versions to daisy chain cables

•	 Flat sides to prevent rolling
•	 Recessed housing to protect fiber connectors

•	 Proudly Made In The USA


